
Date Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide

30/8/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Prinicples of plastic& reconstrcutive Surgery
Dr. Sandeep Naphade (Assi. 

Prof) 

6/9/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Bhushan  Sonawane  

14/9/2016 Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Saurabh Nikumbh  

20/9/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushabh Daga  

27/9/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushikesh Kulkarni  

1/9/2016 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushikesh- Fluid electolyte Balance

12/9/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Saurabh - Principles of Nurition & Hyperalimentation

19/9/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Bhushan  - Burns

26/9/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Abhijit      -Disaster Surgery  

8/9/2016 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM  
Dr. Tushar Khachane(Assi. 

Prof)

12/9/2016 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM
Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar 

(Assi. Prof)

2/9/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Pratik         + Dr. Rushabh

9/9/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Shashank + Dr. Saurabh

16/9/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Pankaj      + Dr. Rushikesh

23/9/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rohan       +  Dr. Bhushan

VENUE

3/9/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology

10/9/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology

24/9/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology Dept of Radiology

31/9/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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Date Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide

3/10/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Prinicples of plastic& reconstrcutive Surgery
Dr. Sandeep Naphade (Assi. 

Prof) 

4/10/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushabh Daga Dr. Tushar Khachane

18/10/2016 Wednesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Saurabh Nikumbh  

25/10/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushabh Daga  

3/10/2016 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Saurabh  - Suture in surgery

10/10/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushikesh- Emergency divices in suregery Dr.Sandesh Gawade 

17/10/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Bhushan  - Day Care Surgery Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar 

24/10/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Sameer     -Preoperative Priparation & universal precaution & OT ProtocolsDr. Chopade

8/9/2016 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM  Dr. Tushar Khachane

12/9/2016 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar 

7/10/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rohan       +  Dr. Bhushan

14/10/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Pratik        + Dr. Rushabh

21/10/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Shashank + Dr. Saurabh

28/10/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Pankaj      + Dr. Rushikesh

VENUE

5/10/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology

13/10/2016 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology

19/10/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology Dept of Radiology

26/109/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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